Case No.

Facil angle
Convexity
A-B plane
FHP to NF

Mandibular Plane

Y-axis

Occlusal Plane

Interincisal

L-1 to Mandibular

FH to SN

SN-NF
SNP
SN-GN
SN-MP
SNA
SNB
ANB

U-1 to FH plane
U-1 to SN plane

NMG

Gonial angle

GZN

Ramus inclination

Mean

85.21
172.67

5.24
-0.59

27.30
61.96

11.94

123.15
95.03

7.77

7.18
77.44
69.73
35.07
80.91
77.42
3.49

114.52
106.75

67.49

125.19
89.88
82.11

LATERAL CEPHALOMETRIC ANALYSIS

Name

S.D.

1.74

3.51
2.12
2.67

2.87
2.17

2.00

7.53
5.34

2.93

2.16
2.82
1.85
3.82
3.58
2.91
1.32

4.01
4.34

3.37

5.19
3.88

Male Stage 4
(Mid Mixed Dent. 9y2m=9m)
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